
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

DAY THREETIME (EDT)

Introductions and What to Expect for the Day

5 Things You Might Not Know About Enterprise

Enterprise: Exploring Strange New Worlds

Going Mobile: Using CSS to Apply Your Color Scheme to Enterprise on Mobile Devices

Featured Speaker: Niche Academy

Sorting Enterprise Items by Invisible Data

Consulting: A Catalog of Possibilities

No Dead Ends: Improving the Research Experience with Enterprise and CloudSource OA

BREAK

Discovery Customer Showcase

Beyond Enterprise

Closing Remarks

Carousels as Rooms Content

Widget Look at That!


