

## TIME (EDT) DAY THREE

11:00 AM	
	Introductions and What to Expect for the Day
	5 Things You Might Not Know About Enterprise
12:00 PM	Enterprise: Exploring Strange New Worlds
	Going Mobile: Using CSS to Apply Your Color Scheme to Enterprise on Mobile Devices
1:00 PM	Featured Speaker: Niche Academy
	Consulting: A Catalog of Possibilities
2:00 PM	No Dead Ends: Improving the Research Experience with Enterprise and CloudSource OA
	BREAK
3:00 PM	Discovery Customer Showcase
	Sorting Enterprise Items by Invisible Data
4:00 PM	Carousels as Rooms Content
	Widget Look at That!
5:00 PM	Beyond Enterprise
	Closing Remarks